MEETING: WELBORNE COMMUNITY FORUM

DATE: 19 September 2023

TIME: spm

VENUE: Council Chamber

Committee Membership: -

Fareham Borough Council  Councillor Sedn Woodward - Chairman
Councillor Simon Martin — Vice-Chairman
Councillor Malcolm Daniells
Councillor Pamela Bryant
Councillor Katrina Trott

Hampshire County Council Councillor Peter Latham

Winchester City Council Councillor Chris Chamberlain

Business Hampshire Chamber of Commerce
Business South
Federation of Small Businesses

Community Fareham Society

Knowle Residents Association

Funtley Village Society
Wickham & Knowle Parrish Council

Wickham Society

AGENDA

1. Welcome, Introductions and Apologies

2. Minutes of the Previous Meeting/Matters Arising

¢ Annual Review of the Terms of Reference
3. Development Update - Welborne Garden Village - John Beresford
4. Infrastructure and Transport - M27 Junction 10 - Heather Walmsley

5. Any other Business

6. Date of Next Meeting - 27 February 2024

5.00

5.10

5.15

5.45

6.00

6.10



