MEETING: WELBORNE COMMUNITY FORUM

DATE:19 September 2023TIME:5pmVENUE:Council Chamber

Committee Membership: -

Fareham Borough Council	Councillor Seán Woodward - Chairman
	Councillor Simon Martin – Vice-Chairman
	Councillor Malcolm Daniells
	Councillor Pamela Bryant
	Councillor Katrina Trott
Hampshire County Council	Councillor Peter Latham
Winchester City Council	Councillor Chris Chamberlain
Business	Hampshire Chamber of Commerce
	Business South
	Federation of Small Businesses
Community	Fareham Society
	Knowle Residents Association
	Funtley Village Society
	Wickham & Knowle Parrish Council
	Wickham Society

AGENDA

1.	Welcome, Introductions and Apologies	5.00
2.	Minutes of the Previous Meeting/Matters Arising	5.10
	Annual Review of the Terms of Reference	
3.	Development Update - Welborne Garden Village - John Beresford	5.15
4.	Infrastructure and Transport - M27 Junction 10 - Heather Walmsley	5.45
5.	Any other Business	6.00
6.	Date of Next Meeting - 27 February 2024	6.10